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Adelaide Shoppers

London, ON
sf: 19,216

Adelaide Shoppers is located in the Carling neighbourhood in

northeast London, near Western University. The site is anchored
by a large Shoppers Drug Mart and sits in the main shopping
hub of the community.
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Adelaide Shoppers

Demographics

& Traffic Count
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Adelaide St N / Huron

St: 33,261
73
1km
$67,062
5,044
11,308

3km

$83,048

35,764

75,654

5km

$85,493

79,673

173,975
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@ CAPITAL Adelaide Shoppers North Site Plan

SHOPPERS

DRUG MART

ADELAIDE STREET
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Current Tenants Contact

Shoppers Drug Mart Wendy's Matt Ashton

Senior Director,

Bell Canada
‘ ‘ Leasing
, matt.ashton@fcr.ca —orrms @ m
416.216.4203 ’
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